THURSDAY, 12 September, 2024

08:45-13:10

08:45-09:00

09:00-10:50

09:00-09:25

09:25-09:50

09:50-10:15

10:15-10:40

10:40-10:50

10:50-11:05

11:05-13:10

11:05-11:30

11:30-11:55

11:55-12:20

THE INTERNATIONAL
UNION AGAINST

11-14 September

& |USTI

SEXUALLY TRANSMITTED 2024
Europe Congress INFECTIONS Zagreb, CROATIA
IUSTI Europe STIs Advanced Course
....From yeasts to HPV....
(Room 2)

IUSTI Europe STIs Advanced Course — part 1
YEAST INFECTIONS IN THE GENITAL TRACT

Introduction
Marco Cusini (Italy), Angelika Stary (Austria)
Session 1: Genital Candidosis

Chairpersons: Stephan Lautenschlager (Switzerland), Claudia Heller-Vitouch (Austria)

Chronic candidiasis in women — a persistent problem
Cara Saxon (United Kingdom)

Vulvovaginitis: when it is not Candida
Stephan Lautenschlager (Switzerland)

Itching in the genital tract: a broad spectrum of reasons
Claudia Heller-Vitouch (Austria)

New and old treatment schedules for genital candidosis
Peter Greenhouse (United Kingdom)

Panel discussion
Coffee break
Session 2:  Genital Candidosis
Chairpersons: George-Sorin Tiplicd (Romania), Suzana Ljubojevi¢ HadZavdic (Croatia)

Balanitis: not only Candidosis in the couple
George-Sorin Tiplicd (Romania)

When to treat or not to treat
Suzana Ljubojevi¢ HadZavdic (Croatia)

How to manage with patient emotions
Derek Freedman (Ireland)



37

12:20-12:45

12:45-13:10

13:10-14:00

14:00-16:45

Session 3:

14:00-14:25

14:25-14:50

14:50-15:15

15:15-15:40

15:40-16:05

16:05-16:35

16:35-17:00

THE INTERNATIONAL
UNION AGAINST

IUS I I SEXUALLY TRANSMITTED

Europe Congress INFECTIONS

11-14 September
2024
Zagreb, CROATIA

ITH SCIENCE
F LOVE

& )

Are men the victims of genital candidosis and HPV in women, or vice-versa?
Mihael Skerlev (Croatia)

Panel discussion

Lunch break

IUSTI Europe STIs Advanced Course — part 2
HPV INFECTIONS IN THE GENITAL TRACT

All around HPV infections in the genital tract and Case Reports
Chairpersons: Andrew Winter (United Kingdom), Electra Nicolaidou (Greece)

Immunology of HPV: What should we know
Georg Stary (Austria)

Vaccination: whom and when and what
Mikhail Gomberg (Russia)

Vaccination in adults
Colm O’ Mahony (United Kingdom)

Topical treatment of condylomata acuminata
Electra Nicolaidou (Greece)

Relapsing genital warts: management recommendations
Sébastien Fouéré (France)

Case presentations
Andrew Winter (United Kingdom)

Panel discussion and closure



