

11-14 September2024Zagreb, CROATIA

## **IUSTI Europe STIs Advanced Course**

## ....From yeasts to HPV....

THURSDAY, 12 September, 2024 (Room 2)		
08:45-13:10	IUSTI Europe STIs Advanced Course – part 1 YEAST INFECTIONS IN THE GENITAL TRACT	
08:45-09:00	Introduction Marco Cusini (Italy), Angelika Stary (Austria)	
09:00-10:50	Session 1: Genital Candidosis Chairpersons: Stephan Lautenschlager (Switzerland), Claudia Heller-Vitouch (Austria)	
09:00-09:25	Chronic candidiasis in women – a persistent problem Cara Saxon (United Kingdom)	
09:25-09:50	Vulvovaginitis: when it is not Candida Stephan Lautenschlager (Switzerland)	
09:50-10:15	Itching in the genital tract: a broad spectrum of reasons Claudia Heller-Vitouch (Austria)	
10:15-10:40	New and old treatment schedules for genital candidosis Peter Greenhouse (United Kingdom)	
10:40-10:50	Panel discussion	
10:50-11:05	Coffee break	
11:05-13:10	Session 2: Genital Candidosis Chairpersons: George-Sorin Țiplică (Romania), Suzana Ljubojević Hadžavdić (Croatia)	
11:05-11:30	Balanitis: not only Candidosis in the couple George-Sorin Țiplică (Romania)	
11:30-11:55	When to treat or not to treat Suzana Ljubojević Hadžavdić (Croatia)	
11:55-12:20	How to manage with patient emotions  Derek Freedman (Ireland)	



11-14 September 2024 Zagreb, CROATIA

12:20-12:45	Are men the victims of genital candidosis and HPV in women, or vice-versa?  Mihael Skerlev (Croatia)
12:45-13:10	Panel discussion
13:10-14:00	Lunch break
14:00-16:45	IUSTI Europe STIs Advanced Course – part 2 HPV INFECTIONS IN THE GENITAL TRACT
Session 3:	All around HPV infections in the genital tract and Case Reports Chairpersons: Andrew Winter (United Kingdom), Electra Nicolaidou (Greece)
14:00-14:25	Immunology of HPV: What should we know Georg Stary (Austria)
14:25-14:50	Vaccination: whom and when and what Mikhail Gomberg (Russia)
14:50-15:15	Vaccination in adults Colm O' Mahony (United Kingdom)
15:15-15:40	Topical treatment of condylomata acuminata  Electra Nicolaidou (Greece)
15:40-16:05	Relapsing genital warts: management recommendations Sébastien Fouéré (France)
16:05-16:35	Case presentations Andrew Winter (United Kingdom)
16:35-17:00	Panel discussion and closure